
Tentative Calendars for Fall 2025 – Fall 2026 Academic Years 
 

Fall 2025 
August 25  Monday  Classes Begin 

September 01  Monday  Labor Day Holiday 

October 10  Friday    Midterms due 

October 20-21  Monday -Tuesday  Fall Break  

November 26-30 Wednesday-Sunday  Thanksgiving Holiday Break 

December 5   Friday   Classes End 

December 08-12 Monday-Friday  Final exams 

December 13  Saturday  Commencement 
 
(Calendars/dates may be subject to change) 

  
Spring 2026 
January 08  Thursday Classes Begin 

January 19  Monday Martin Luther King Holiday 

February 23  Monday Midterm progress report 

March 23-29   Monday-Sunday Spring Break 

April 03   Friday Spring Holiday 

April 24  Friday Classes End 

April 27-May 01 Monday-Friday Final exams 

May 02   Saturday   Commencement 
 
(Calendars/dates may be subject to change) 
 

Maymester 2026 

May 11 Monday Classes Begin 

May 25 Monday Memorial Day Holiday 

May 29 Friday Classes End 

 

Summer 2026 

June 01 Monday Classes Begin (POT 1, 2) 

June 19  Friday  Juneteenth Holiday 

July 02 Thursday Classes End (POT 2) 

July 03 Friday July 4 Holiday Observed 

July 06 Monday Advising (POT 3) 

July 07 Tuesday Classes Begin (POT 3) 

August 07 Friday Classes End (POT 1, 3) 

August 08 Saturday Degrees awarded- walk Dec. 2026  
 
(Calendars/dates may be subject to change) 
 

Fall 2026 
August 24  Monday  Classes Begin 

September 07  Monday  Labor Day Holiday 

October 09  Friday    Midterms due 

October 12-13  Monday -Tuesday  Fall Break  

November 25-29 Wednesday-Sunday  Thanksgiving Holiday Break 

December 4   Friday   Classes End 

December 07-11 Monday-Friday  Final exams 

December 12  Saturday  Commencement 
 
(Calendars/dates may be subject to change) 


